1 2
Single valve/body piping
Pilot operated 5-port pneumatic valve
4F0/1/2/3 Series
4F0 Series
4F010 Parts Expanded View
 4F0 Series
4F020 Parts Expanded View

1
Exhaust installation method (I)
Part name Part model No. Code Quantity
Sub-plate kit
06(Rp1/8)
2 stations M4F1-06-2-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
1
3 stations M4F1-06-3-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
4 stations M4F1-06-4-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
5 stations M4F1-06-5-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
6 stations M4F1-06-6-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
7 stations M4F1-06-7-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
8 stations M4F1-06-8-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
9 stations M4F1-06-9-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
10 stations M4F1-06-10-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
Sub-plate kit
08(Rp1/4)
2 stations M4F1-08-2-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
1
3 stations M4F1-08-3-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
4 stations M4F1-08-4-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
5 stations M4F1-08-5-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
6 stations M4F1-08-6-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
7 stations M4F1-08-7-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
8 stations M4F1-08-8-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
9 stations M4F1-08-9-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
10 stations M4F1-08-10-I-SUB-BASE-KIT
Masking plate
Kit
Port size
Rp1/8 M4F1-06-I-MP-KIT
1
Port size
Rp1/4 M4F1-08-I-MP-KIT
Nipple/
Gasket
Port size
Rp1/8 M4F1-06-I-NIPPLE-KIT
1
Port size
Rp1/4 M4F1-08-I-NIPPLE-KIT
For manifold
Bracket kit
M4F1-I-BRACKET-KIT 1
Gasket kit
M4F1-I-GASKET-KIT 1
Note) 2 to 10 stations are standard manifolds.
*�Refer to the single valve 4F1 Series for the
valve body part model No.
*�Refer to the single valve 4F1 Series for the
valve body part model No.
4
1
3
7
9
2
5
6
8
11
10
B
E
D
A
C
E
D
17 18
M4F2 Series M4F2 Series
Exhaust installation method (I, C)
Exhaust installation method (CL, CU, IL, IU)� n: Station No.